
* Fares listed are per person based on double occupancy. Discounted fares reflect the pay in full savings when paid in full at time of booking. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Save 20%  
when you book and pay in full by March 31st! 

Stateroom layouts shown below are not to scale. Features, 
materials, finishes and layout may be different than shown. 

Owner’s Suite up to 827 ft2 including veranda | from $57,000 $41,040* 

Grand Suite up to 1,314 ft2 including veranda | from $51,600 $34,640* 



* Fares listed are per person based on double occupancy. Discounted fares reflect the pay in full savings when paid in full at time of booking. 

  

Royal Suite up to 1,031 ft2 including veranda | from $46,300 $29,760* 

Silver Suite up to 581 ft2 including veranda | from $31,100 $25,280* 

Medallion Suite up to 667 ft2 including veranda | from $26,800 $22,800* 



* Fares listed are per person based on double occupancy. Discounted fares reflect the pay in full savings when paid in full at time of booking. 

 

Deluxe Veranda Suite up to 295 ft2 including veranda | from $21,000 $16,800* 

Classic Veranda Suite up to 295 ft2 including veranda | from $18,400 $14,640* 

Vista Suite up to 240 ft2 | from $16,700 $13,200* 


